SIP
Quality Manufacturers Since 1960
SIP Industries
Submittal Information
Project Name / Location:
Engineer:
Referenced Specs:
Distributor / Contractor:

63AC(R
(ASSEMBLY EXAMPLE)
 A
 %
 ���
 C
(EZ GRIP® MJ-ADAPTER)
(= *R,3�
 3”- 24” MJ X MJ ADAPTER FOR CONNECTING TWO BELLS
All dimensions are in inches unless noted otherwise. All weights are approximate in pounds unless noted otherwise.
* Requirement of AWWA C600                * Requirement of AWWA C600
3 CDMJEZ03 4 N/A 4 3.96 4.50 3.18 11
4 CDMJEZ04 4 N/A 4 4.80 4.50 4.08 17
6 CDMJEZ06 4 2 6 6.90 4.50 6.13 24
8 CDMJEZ08 4 2 6 9.05 4.50 8.18 30
10 CDMJEZ10 4 4 8 11.10 4.60 10.18 40
12 CDMJEZ12 4 4 8 13.20 4.60 12.31 46
14 CDMJEZ14 10 N/A 10 15.30 6.00 14.24 70
16 CDMJEZ16 12 N/A 12 17.40 6.00 16.32 82
18 CDMJEZ18 12 N/A 12 19.50 6.75 18.38 106
20 CDMJEZ20 14 N/A 14 21.60 6.75 20.46 120
24 CDMJEZ24 16 N/A 16 25.80 6.75 24.66 132
Approx. Weight
W/ Accessories
(Lbs)
B C